Communications Systems - OMN-ARNIS Network synchronizer single
OMN-ARNIS Network synchronizer single
OMNEO
u Better scalability through the use of either a
DHCP server and/or DNS server
u Allows PTP audio clock synchronization over
multiple subnets
u Supports up to 450 devices in a single subnet

Transportation temperature (°F) -40 °F – 185 °F
Communications Systems - OMN-ARNIS Network synchronizer single 3 | 3
Ordering information
OMN-ARNIS Network synchronizer single
The ARNI (Audio Routed Network Interface) component
of the OMNEO system enhances the scalability of the
system.
Order number OMN-ARNIS | F.01U.311.135
Accessories
ARNI RM GEN-2 Rack mount shelf kit for ARNI
19” rack mount shelf for two OMN-ARNIx.
Order number ARNI RM GEN-2 | F.01U.311.606
PWR CORD ARNI EU Power cord for ARNI, EU
EU mains power supply cord for Audio Routed Network
Interface.
Order number PWR CORD ARNI EU | F.01U.316.527
PWR CORD ARNI UK Power cord for ARNI, UK
UK mains power supply cord for Audio Routed Network
Interface.
Order number PWR CORD ARNI UK | F.01U.316.528
Services
EWE-ARNIS-IW 12 mths wrty ext ARNI-S OMNEO IF
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-ARNIS-IW | F.01U.365.528
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002